Keurusselan Keilailuliitto Ry
Keuruun Keilakeskus

Vilke VS Keurla, 6 sarjaa eu (21.02.2017)

Valvoja:Halli

LUOKAT:M Nimi

Leinonen Kari
Tapper Pasi
Viljakainen Veikko
Jokela Heli
Ollikainen Pauli
Kangas Jorma
Paakkonen Hannu
Leinonen Vesa

NV A WNRE

Nimi

Jatkola Ilkka
Jatkola Jussi
Kivinen Mikko
Kivinen Tuomas
Rantanen Eetu
Niemi Pertti
Mastomaki Antti
Kastelli Reijo

NV AWM R

Seura

Keurla
Keurla
Keurla
Keurla
Keurla
Keurla
Keurla
Keurla

Seura
VilKe
VilKe
VilKe
VilKe
VilKe
VilKe
VilKe
VilKe

Tulos

1311
1289
1289
1277
1235
1219
1218
1203

10041

Tulos

1352
1249
1238
1234
1230
1226
1203
1178
9910

131

-131



